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1.Wc/324895

Description
Typel
Type 2
MANNU BUND
MANMNU THIDIL
jaivaveli
M book Cost
Description
Typel
Type 2
mannu bund
MANMNU THIDIL
jaivaveli
Measured Cost as per field
Liablity

Length
1.5
0.5
15
12
240

Length
1.5
0.5
15
12
130

Breadth
1
0.5
0.5
0.3
Il

Breadth
1
0.5
0.5
0.3
1

Depth
0.75
0.5
0.4
0.3
1.5

Depth
0.6
0.3
0.3
0.3
1.5

Volume
1.125
0.125

3
1.08
360

Volume
0.9
0.075
2.25
1.08
285

Qty  Total Vol
14 15.75

250 31.25

20 60

450 486

1 360

Qty Total Vol
14 12.6

237 12,775

20 45

450 486

1 285

Wc/324895 501eNcd M13omsom1al 9uloals @o1es REITVoRSHM @JQIGOmMEEBU
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2.Wc/324889

Description
Typel
Type 2
MANMNU THIDIL
jaivaveli
M book Cost
Description
Typel
Type 2
MANMNU THIDIL
jaivaveli
Measured Cost as per field
Liablity

Wc 324889 #01eNcd3  mI3omsom1ed 90Wdeals s21@1es 2e1MoodaHem Jadommesud 1672

mnsgom)@omﬂ HEMBNIBE3 .

3.Wc 324892
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Length
1.5
0.5
12
125

Length
1.5
0.5
12
125

Breadth
1
0.5
0.3
1

Breadth
1
0.5
0.3
1

Depth
0.75
0.5
0.3
1.5

Depth
0.75
0.3
0.3
1.5

Volume
1.125
0.125

1.08
187.5

Volume
1.125
0.075

1.08
187.5

Qty  Total Vol
i | 4.5

40 3

100 108

1 187.5

Qty Total Vol
41 4.5

35 2.625

93 100.44

1 187.5

Rate
90.78
90.78

105.69
132.76
8.13

Rate
90.78
90.78

105.69
192.76
8.13

total Cost
INR 1,429.79
IMNR 2,836.88
IMR 6,341.40
INR 93,681.36
IMNR 2,926.80
INR 1,07,216.22

total Cost
IMNR 1,143.83
INR 1,613.01
INR 4,756.05
INR 93,681.36
IMR 2,317.05
INR 1,03,511.90
INR 3,704.32

3704 @al ald®alemo

Rate
90.78
90.78

132.76
8.13

Rate
90.78
90.78

132.76
8.13

total Cost
INR 408.51
INR 453.50
INR 20,818.08
IMR 1,524.38
INR 23,204.87

total Cost
INR 408.51
INR 238.30
INR 19,360.81
IMR 1,524.38
INR 21,532.00

INR 1,672.87
®alo®aleMo



Description

Typel

Type 2
MANMU THIDIL
jaivaveli

M book Cost

Description

Typel

Type 2
MANNU THIDIL
jaivaveli

Measured Cost as per field

Liablity

Length
1.5
0.5
12
100

Length
1.5
0.5
12
100

Breadth
1
0.5
0.3
1

Breadth
1
0.5
0.3
il

Depth
0.75
0.5
0.3
1.5

Depth
0.75
0.3
0.3
1.5

Volume
1.125
0.125

1.08
150

Volume
1.125
0.075

1.08
150

Qty Total Vol

8 9
30 6.25
200 216
1 150

Qty Total Vol

7 71.875
40 3
190 205.2
1 150

Rate
90.78
90.78

192.76
8.13

Rate
90.78
90.78

192.76
8.13

Wc/324892 &:01eN@ m130msom1@ 90deals e RelTUoaduem laidommsnyd 2478 @ al
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Description

Typel

Type 2
MANMU THIDIL
jaivaveli

M book Cost

Description

Typel

Type 2
MANNU THIDIL
jaivaveli

Measured Cost as per field

Liablity

Length
1.5
0.5
12
100

Length
1.5
0.5
12
100

Breadth
1
0.5
0.4
1

Breadth
1
0.5
0.4
1

Depth
0.75
0.5
0.3
1.5

Depth
0.75
0.3
0.3
1.5

Volume
1.125
0.125

1.44
150

Volume
1.125
0.075

1.44
150

60 Total Vol

8 9
60 1.5
100 144
1 150

Qty Total Vol

& 9
43 3.0
95 136.8

1 150

Rate
90.78
90.78

192.76
8.13

Rate
90.78
90.78

192.76
8.13

Wc/324891 s0leN@ mI3omsom@cl 90eals soo1cd 2elrvoodsem @jadommemsud 1741
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total Cost
INR 817.02
INR 567.38
INR 41,636.16
INR 1,219.50
INR 44,240.06

total Cost
INR 714.89
INR 272.34
INR 39,554.35
INR 1,219.50
INR 41,761.08
INR 2,478.97

@& MY

total Cost
INR 817.02
INR 680.85
INR 27,757.44
INR 1,219.50
INR 30,474.81

total Cost
INR 817.02
INR 226.81
INR 26,369.57
INR 1,219.50
INR 28,732.90
INR 1,741.91
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Description Length Breadth Depth Volume Qty  Total Vol Rate total Cost
Typel 1.5 1 0.75 1.125 6 6.75 90.78 INR 612.77
Type 2 0.5 0.2 0.5 0.125 40 3 90.78 INR 453.90
MANMNU THIDIL 12 0.4 0.3 1.44 350 504 192.76 INR97,151.04
jaivaveli 100 1 1.5 150 1 150 8.13 INR 1,219.50
M book Cost INR 99,437.21

Description Length Breadth Depth Volume Qty  Totalvol Rate total Cost
Typel 1.5 1 0.75 1.125 5 5.625 90.78 INR 510.64
Type 2 0.5 0.2 0.3 0.075 34 2.25 90.78 INR 231.49
MANMNU THIDIL 12 0.4 0.3 1.44 342 492.45 192.76 INR 94,930.44
jaivaveli 100 1 1.5 150 1 150 8.13 INR 1,219.50
Measured Cost as per field INR 96,892.07
Liablity MR 2,545.13
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